(]

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

Haile Selassie Avenue, P.O. Box 52428, Nairobi, 00200, Tel +254(020) 343672, 2249974, 2251300, 341639

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MS CINDY SANDRA MWENDERANI

Faculty: Social Sciences and Technology
School: Business and Management Studies
Department: ECONOMICS AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Current Designation: Tutorial Fellow, ECONOMICS AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (DERM)

Office Telephone: +254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672

Official Email: cindy.mwenderani@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI

EDUCATION

LEVEL
Masters of Arts (MA)

Bachelor of Economics and
Statistics

Professional Course

Short Course/ Training

O level/Equivalent

QUALIFICATION NAME INSTITUTION
ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)
ECONOMICS AND STATISTICS UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)
CPA PART III (SECTION 5) KASNEB(Kenya)

INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER DRIVING
LICENCE MASENO UNIVERSITY(Kenya)
KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY LORETO HIGH SCHOOL
EDUCATION LIMURU(Kenya)

]

YEAR

2021

2017

2018

2012

2011



