THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

 $Haile\ Selassie\ Avenue,\ P.O.\ Box\ 52428,\ Nairobi,\ 00200,\ Tel\ +254(020)\ 343672,\ 2249974,\ 2251300,\ 341639$

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MS CINDY SAI	NDRA MWENDERANI	
Faculty:	Social Sciences and Technology	×
School:	Business and Management Studies	
Department:	ECONOMICS AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	
Current Designation:	Tutorial Fellow, ECONOMICS AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (DERM)	
Office Telephone:	+254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672	
Official Email:	cindy.mwenderani@tukenya.ac.ke	
Consultation Hours:	8AM-5PM MON - FRI	

EDUCATION					
LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAR		
Masters of Arts (MA)	ECONOMICS	UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)	2021		
Bachelor of Economics and Statistics	ECONOMICS AND STATISTICS	UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)	2017		
Professional Course	CPA PART III (SECTION 5)	KASNEB(Kenya)	2018		
Short Course/ Training	INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER DRIVING LICENCE	MASENO UNIVERSITY(Kenya)	2012		
O level/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION	LORETO HIGH SCHOOL LIMURU(Kenya)	2011		